CASTELGANDOLFO

golf club

A

il golf come non te lo aspetti

DOUBLE CUP

18 Buche Stableford, 4 Palle la Migliore

Domenica 14 Luglio 2019

Categoria Unica

1" Coppia Lordo

1" Coppia Netto

2" Coppia Netto

3" Coppia Netto

Nearest to the Pin

SCHIAVELLA EDOARDO
MIGIANI VALERIO

ATANASOV KRASEN
CAMILLI EMILIANO

MAGRIS DANIELE
GENTILE STEFANO

VANI MIRKO
GALLI ANDREA

MIGIANI VALERIO

42L

49

48

47

0,88 m



